ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
DS12025B12H-062 AVC 12V 0.75A DC axial fan
SKU: DS12025B12H-062
Price: $9.99
Categories: Fans
Tags: AVC
Product Link:
fan/
Product Description
The AVC DS12025B12H-062 is a high-performance DC Axial Cooling Fan designed for effective
thermal management in a variety of electronic systems. Operating on 12V DC power, it draws
0.75A of current, resulting in a 9W power consumption. Measuring 120mm x 120mm x 25mm,
this fan is a standard size for widespread compatibility. It spins at a high speed of 3800 RPM,
delivering a robust 117 CFM of airflow with a moderate noise level of 40 dBA. Equipped with a
2-wire connector and built with durable dual ball bearings, the DS12025B12H-062 boasts a long
operational lifespan of 60,000 hours, making it an excellent choice for computer cases, server
racks, and other applications requiring strong and reliable cooling.
DS12025B12H-062 Original AVC 12025 12V 0.75A High air volume Cabinet Chassis cooling fan
Manufacturer: AVC
Model Number: DS12025B12H-062
Type: DC Axial Cooling Fan
Rated Voltage: 12V DC
Rated Current: 0.75A
Rated Power: 9W
Speed: 3800 RPM
Airflow: 117 CFM
Noise Level: 40 dBA
Dimensions: 120mm x 120mm x 25mm
Connector: 2-Wire
Bearing Type: Dual Ball Bearing
Life Expectancy: 60,000 hours
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: